
 
 

RICHMOND REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION 
Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) 

Membership  
 

Jurisdiction 
Member(s) Alternate 

Town of Ashland 

Nora D. Amos 
804-798-1073 
namos@ashlandva.gov 
 

Vacant 
 

Charles City County 

Sheri Adams, Chair 
804-647-4707 
sadams@charlescityva.us 

 

Gary Mitchell 
804-652-4707 
gmitchell@charlescityva.us 
 

Chesterfield County 

JJ Banuelos 
804-748-1196 
banuelosJ@chesterfield.gov 

Barbara Smith 
804-748-1037 
smithbk@chesterfield.gov 
 

Goochland County 
Patrick Longerbeam, Vice Chair 
804-556-5850 
plongerbeam@goochlandva.us 
 

Ray Cash 
RCash@goochlandva.us 
 
 

Hanover County 

Joseph E. Vidunas  
804-365-6176 
jevidunas@hanovercounty.gov 

Randy Hardman 
804-365-6376 
wrhardman@hanovercounty.gov 
 

Henrico County 

Sharon Smidler  
804-501-4621 
Smi20@henrico.us 
 

Ashley Austin 
804-501-4621 
aus021@henrico.us 
 

New Kent County 

Amy Inman 
aminman@newkent-va.us 
 

 

Powhatan County 

Ligon Webb 
wwebb@powhatanva.gov 
 

Bret Schardein 
804-598-3639 
bschardein@powhatanva.gov 
 

City of Richmond 
Dironna Moore Clarke 
804-646-3074 
Dironna.Clarke@rva.gov 
 
 

Vacant 
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Capital Region Airport Commission 
John B. Rutledge 
804-226-3017 
jrutledge@flyrichmond.com 
 

Vacant 
 

GRTC Transit System 
Patricia Robinson 
Patricia.robinson@ridegrtc.com 
 

Corey Robinson 
Corey.robinson@ridegrtc.com 

Richmond Metropolitan Transit Authority (RMTA) 
Theresa Simmons 
804-523-3320 
Theresa.simmons@the-rma.org 
 

Vacant 
 

PlanRVA 
Myles Busching 
(804) 924-7035 
mbusching@planrva.org 
 

Sulabh Aryal 
804-924-7045 
saryal@planrva.org 

RideFinders 
John O’Keeffe 
804-643-7433 
jokeeffe@ridefinders.com 
 

 

Virginia Department of Rail and Public Transportation (DRPT) 
Wood Hudson 
804-786-4440 
Wood.hudson@drpt.virginia.gov 
 

Tiffany Dubinsky 
804-965-3514 
Tiffany.dubinsky@drpt.virginia.gov 

Virginia Department of Transportation (VDOT) 
Naomi Siodmok 
Naomi.Siodmok@vdot.virginia.gov 
 

Todd Scheid 
804-914-3446 
Todd.scheid@vdot.virginia.gov 
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